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The Students’ Academic Survey is conducted for improving the academic
services at Graduate School of Public Policy.
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45/ Gender

E] = EEE L] At

Male Female No answer N.A. Total

642 345 20 0 1007
63.8% 34.3% 2.0% 0.0% 100.0%

ft/®/Blelong to

A FRBUR RFBURE [EPEd pE 2 [EP-E Z Dt EEE B At
GraSPP GraSLP GraSEco Law Economics Others No answer N.A. Total
743 17 14 109 20 99 5 0 1007
73.8% 1.7% 1.4% 10.8% 2.0% 9.8% 0.5% 0.0% 100.0%

—X/ Course at GraSPP

- AEEE | EBannE | BRRE P, —
'ii[ﬂ% Public Intl. Public Economic MPP/CAP MPP/IP REIE T8 S &
Legal Policy . N No answer N.A. Total
Management Policy Policy
54 104 124 113 50 295 267 0 1007
5.4% 10.3% 12.3% 11.2% 5.0% 29.3% 26.5% 0.0% 100.0%

WMEME DY/ Core course or not

A LECEN | REE ST &
Yes No No answer N.A. Total
230 764 13 0 1007
22.8% 75.9% 1.3% 0.0% 100.0%

BEDAEE/ Course method

EEHLD EE R Z Dt EEE A At
Lecture Practice Others No answer N.A. Total
615 296 46 8 42 1007
61.1% 29.4% 4.6% 0.8% 4.2% 100.0%
HE R/ Attendance rate
AR < P
0-39% 40-59% 60-79% 80-89% 90-100% RIS 8 &
No answer N.A. Total
4 8 43 164 782 6 0 1007
0.4% 0.8% 4.3% 16.3% 77.7% 0.6% 0.0% 100.0%
HENY AR/ Room size
REFTESL | BLULKRES | NETED EEE B At
Too big Appropriate Too small No answer N.A. Total
88 853 54 12 0 1007
8.7% 84.7% 5.4% 1.2% 0.0% 100.0%
RN EIEA L/ Future Career
oBR | RMex | wmaE | DRAN | ozas PO Zof K FEE e &t
Public sector | Private sector| Researcher R Mass media Others Not Decided No answer N.A. Total
Organization
336 220 72 40 18 4 35 74 48 160 1007
33.4% 21.8% 7.1% 4.0% 1.8% 0.4% 3.5% 7.3% 4.8% 15.9% 100.0%
9/ Q9
EEE A EH
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
3 21 111 356 510 5 1 1007
0.3% 2.1% 11.0% 35.4% 50.6% 0.5% 0.1% 100.0%
10/ Q10
EEE A EH
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
2 18 163 349 464 10 1 1007
0.2% 1.8% 16.2% 34.7% 46.1% 1.0% 0.1% 100.0%
f11/Q11
EEE A EH
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
5 23 127 342 501 8 1 1007
0.5% 2.3% 12.6% 34.0% 49.8% 0.8% 0.1% 100.0%
12/ Q12
EEE A EH
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
9 28 109 368 487 6 0 1007
0.9% 2.8% 10.8% 36.5% 48.4% 0.6% 0.0% 100.0%
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13/ Q13
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
8 40 117 333 503 6 0 1007
0.8% 4.0% 11.6% 33.1% 50.0% 0.6% 0.0% 100.0%
14/ Q14
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
8 43 125 321 505 5 0 1007
0.8% 4.3% 12.4% 31.9% 50.1% 0.5% 0.0% 100.0%
15/ Q15
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
5 40 131 286 538 7 0 1007
0.5% 4.0% 13.0% 28.4% 53.4% 0.7% 0.0% 100.0%
16/ Q16
FHEES BH P
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
23 65 146 255 510 8 0 1007
2.3% 6.5% 14.5% 25.3% 50.6% 0.8% 0.0% 100.0%
f17/ Q17
FHEES B Py
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
7 19 77 281 612 1 0 1007
0.7% 1.9% 7.6% 27.9% 60.8% 1.1% 0.0% 100.0%
18/ Q18
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
4 1 46 229 705 1 1 1007
0.4% 1.1% 4.6% 22.7% 70.0% 1.1% 0.1% 100.0%
19/ Q19
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
10 37 128 406 395 31 0 1007
1.0% 3.7% 12.7% 40.3% 39.2% 3.1% 0.0% 100.0%
20/ Q20
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
16 25 117 335 487 27 0 1007
1.6% 2.5% 11.6% 33.3% 48.4% 2.7% 0.0% 100.0%
21/ Q21
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
9 34 163 347 429 25 0 1007
0.9% 3.4% 16.2% 34.5% 42.6% 2.5% 0.0% 100.0%
22/ Q22
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
10 26 80 323 531 37 0 1007
1.0% 2.6% 7.9% 32.1% 52.7% 3.7% 0.0% 100.0%
23/ Q23
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
23 67 198 338 346 35 0 1007
2.3% 6.7% 19.7% 33.6% 34.4% 3.5% 0.0% 100.0%
24/ Q24
EEE A At
! 2 3 4 5 No answer N.A. Total
4 53 220 370 317 43 0 1007
0.4% 5.3% 21.8% 36.7% 31.5% 4.3% 0.0% 100.0%
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II\\@ =] N %@%
N K€ Gender B
oanswer \ A EEEE Noanswer
2.0% N.A.
0.0% Economics
° g 2.0% %‘%% 0.0%
Male
- t /f%ﬁﬂ
Law
Female 5%
TREE e
oanswer . .. :
" 1.4%
N.A.

3d—A/ Course

mREGR

Legal Policy
AHER

Public Management
u ERAHBUER

Intl. Public Policy
mEEBGR

Economic Policy
= MPP/CAP

EBR
BH  Legal
N.A. Policy
0.0%_ 5.4%

m MPP/IP

w R
No answer

MPP/CAP
5.0%

E % w ﬂ;ll_:\
Core method
mEZERDD
Lecture
mEESD
Practice

nZDfh
Others

my @ (=]

No answer

L
N.A.

mEs TH

my

No answer
0.8%

®EE

No answer
1.2%

e
N.A.
0.0%
3

HEODHAX

Room size

mRETED
Too big
mELGEKRES
Appropriate
NINSTED
Too small
m EEE
No answer
u BH
N.A.

mEE ~BH
No answer N.A.
1.3% 0.0%

O

No answer
0.6%

4 —

0-39%
0.49% 40-59%

1.5%

iR
Belong to
A HEE
GraSPP
/f%ﬂ/l:l%
GraSLP
mEFE
GraSEco
RS
Law
uEFEE
Economics
nZDfth
Others
B JEk=3

No answer

HENED

Core course or not

B AME

Yes

mHMETHL
No

B JE k=3
No answer

o :
N.A.

H =&

Attendance rate

80-89%
16.3%

m0-39%

W 40-59%

M 60-79%

m 80-89%

m 90-100%
L e b
No answer

A
N.A.



T3 D B F L/ Future Career

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0%

NHEE
Public sector
REITZ%
Private sector
MEE
Researcher
[E PR 1 RS
Intl. Organization
Y A3X
Mass media

NPO

ZDith
Others
RE
Not Decided
RS

No answer

RE
N.A.
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Students’ Academic Survey

Purpose: This survey is to obtain information to improve our academic services of Graduate

School of Public Policy. You do not have to write your name on this sheet. This is only for

administrative statistical purpose. Thank you for your cooperation.

Course Code 51 |:| |:| |:| |:| |:| (You can find it on a white board.)

Gender [ ] Male [] Female

Which department do you belong to?

[ ] GraSPP [ ] Graduate Schools for Law and Politics

[] Graduate School of Economics [ ] Faculty of Law

[] Faculty of Economics [] Others

If you are a student of GraSPP, which course you belong to?

[ ] Legal Policy [ ] Public Management [ ] International Public Policy
[ ] Economic Policy [ | MPP/CAP [_] MPP/IP

Is this course a mandatory/required for degree/program?

[]Yes [ ] No

Which is the main form of this course?

[ ] Lecture [ ] Practice [ | Others

Please state your attendance rate?

[]0-39% [ ]40-59% [ ]60-79% [ ] 80-89% [ ] 90-100%
How do you think about the size of this classroom?

[ ] Toobig [ ] Appropriate [ ] Too small

For the following questions, please choose your answer from, 1="Strongly disagree.”

2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Course contents summary and syllabus were useful. ‘ [1-2-3-4-5]
The text book and related references were useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The provided resume and data were useful. [1-2-3-4-5]
The level of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The amount of the content of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The teaching pace of this course was appropriate. [1-2-3-4-5]
The content of this course was well arranged. [1-2-3-4-5]

This course allowed you to participate/contribute in class through exchanging
opinions and asking questions. [1-2-3-4-5]
Please Turn Over.

_8_



1="Strongly disagree.” 2="Disagree.” 3="Not sure.” 4="Agree” 5="Strongly agree.”

17 The Prof. delivered the lecture/course in a well and appropriate manner.
[1-2-3-4-5]
18 The Prof. showed great enthusiasm in his/her teaching. [1-2-3-4-5]
19 You could understand the whole content of this course. [1-2-3-4-5]
20 After taking this course, you would like to study more about these issues.
[1-2-3-4-5]
21 This course was unique with ideas. [1-2-3-4-5]
22 You are satisfied with taking this course. [1-2-3-4-5]
23 You prepared for the course in advance and also reviewed its lessons afterward.

[1:2-3-4-5]

24 How was your attitude toward this course? [1-2-3-4-5]
(1=Bad ~ 5=Excellent)

25 What are the future career options? You would like:

[] To work for Government/Public Sector [ ] To work for International Organizations

[ ] To work for NPO [ ]| To work for Private Sector [ ] To be a researcher

[] To work for mass media [_| Others [ ]| Not decided yet

Please state your opinions about this course.

4 A

N J

Thank you for your time.




